
Southdown and Hydneye Community Angling Club
Match Calendar – 2023

Date Event Venue Fee Draw  Notes

Sun 26 March SHCAC Cup Hydneye Lake £54 7:30am Match 1 of Club Series.
West Bank only.16 Members maximum
All 4 matches must be paid for in advance 

Sun 2 April Vs Seaford  AC Hydneye Lake £15 7:30am Charity Match, 1st Leg for a
 SHCAC nominated charity.

Sun 16 April SHCAC Cup Hydneye Lake N/A 7:30am Match 2 of Club Series.
East Bank only.16 Members maximum
All 4 matches must be paid for in advance 

Sun 30 April SHCAC Cup Hydneye Lake N/A 7:30am Match 3 of Club Series.
West Bank only.16 Members maximum
All 4 matches must be paid for in advance 

Sun 7 May Vs Seaford  AC Hydneye Lake £15 7:30am Charity Match, 2nd Leg for a
SHCAC nominated charity.

Sun 14 May SHCAC Cup Hydneye Lake N/A 7:30am Match 4 of Club Series.
East Bank only.16 Members maximum
All 4 matches must be paid for in advance 

Sat 20 May Club Match Hydneye Lake £11 8:00am Fish 9:30am to 15:30pm

Sun 28 May Lewes AC Hydneye Lake West Bank, Lewes A.C. only

Sat 3 June Club Match Hydneye Lake £11 12 noon Fish 13:30pm to 19:30pm

Sun 11 June Vs Seaford AC Hydneye Lake £15 7:30am Charity Match, 3rd Leg for a
SHCAC nominated charity

Sat 17 June Club Match Hydneye Lake £11 12 noon Fish 13:30pm to 19:30pm

Sun 25 June Hastings & Bexhill Wallers Haven, Boreham Street Hastings & Bexhill only

Sun 2 July Club Match Wallers Haven £11 7:30am Boreham Street

Sat 8 July Club Match Hydneye Lake £11 12 noon Fish 13:30pm to 19:30pm

Sun 16 July Hastings & Bexhill Pevensey Haven, Sheepwash Hastings & Bexhill only

Sat 22 July Club Match Hydneye Lake £11 12 noon Fish 13:30pm to 19:30pm

Sun 23 July Club Match Wallers Haven £11 7:30am Iron Bridge

Sun 6 August Club Match Wylands TBA TBA Details to be advised

Sat 12 August Club Match Hydneye Lake £11 8:00am Fish 9:30am to 15:30pm

Sun 13 August Vs Seaford AC Piddinghoe Pond £10 7:30am

Fri 18 August Sussex Police Hydneye Lake West Bank, Police only

Sat 19 August Club Match Hydneye Lake £11 8:00am Fish 9:30am to 15:30pm

Sun 20 August Hastings & Bexhill Pevensey Haven, Sheepwash Hastings & Bexhill only

Sun 20 August Club Match Hydneye Lake £11 8:00am 

Sat 2 Sept Club Match Hydneye Lake £11 8:00am Fish 9:30am to 15:30pm

Sun 10 Sept Winter League Vale / Barcombe 1st Round

Sun 17 Sept Club Match Hydneye Lake £11 7:30am

Sun 24 Sept Winter League Masons / Wildings 2nd Round

Sat 30 Sept Club Match Hydneye Lake £11 8:00am Fish 9:30am to 15:30pm

Sat 30 Sept Hastings & Bexhill Wallers Haven, Boreham Street Hastings & Bexhill only

Sun 8 Oct Winter League Old River / Piddinghoe 3rd Round

Sun 15 Oct Vs Seaford AC Hydneye Lake £11 7:30am 

Sun 22 Oct Winter League Hydneye Lake 4th Round

Sun 29 Oct Vs Seaford AC Piddinghoe Pond £10 7:30am 

Sun 5 Nov Winter League Old River / Piddinghoe 5th Round

Sun 12 Nov Club Match Hydneye Lake £11 7:30am

Sun 19 Nov Winter League Wylands 6th Round

Sun 3 Dec Winter League Moorhouse 7th Round

Sun 10 Dec Christmas Match Hydneye Lake £11 7:30am


